SERIES 762
BRAY SLURRYSHIELD® BIDIRECTIONAL
KNIFE GATE VALVES
TECHNICAL SALES MANUAL
THE HIGH PERFORMANCE COMPANYBRAY.COM
2 of 21© 2025 BRAY INTERNATIONAL.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.  BRAY.COM EN_TSM_762_KnifeGate_20260106
CONTENT
OVERVIEW .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  3

10 of 21© 2025 BRAY INTERNATIONAL.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.  BRAY.COM EN_TSM_762_KnifeGate_20260106
VALVE SELECTION
VALVE PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Select one code from each category to build a complete valve order number.
XXXX-XXXX-XX-AXXXXXX-BXXXX-XXXXX
Code Flow Direction
7XX Bidirectional
9XX Unidirectional
SERIES
XX
TOPWORKS
XXXX
OPERATOR ASSEMBLY
XXXX
“V” or “S”
X
PRESSURE
RATING (bar)
XX
EXAMPLE
S-762-1600-16-A056431-B0110-H0052
	> S762 Bi-Directional Slurry Valve
	> 16 inch (DN400)
	> 232 psi (16 bar) rated valve
	> Standard build assembly
	> Bevel Gear Operator
SIZE
XXXX
Code NPS DN
0200 2 50
0300 3 80
0400 4 100
0500 5 125
0600 6 150
0800 8 200
1000 10 250
1200 12 300
1400 14 350
1600 16 400
1800 18 450
2000 20 500
2400 24 600
ASSEMBLY - PT 1
XXX
Part
Body
Seat
Gate
Gland
Fasteners
Packing
ASSEMBLY - PT 2
XXX
Part
Drilling
End Style
Body Options
Gate Options
Other Options
OPERATOR TYPE
X
Code Operator
C Pneumatic Actuator
D Rising Stem Hand Wheel
E Electric Actuator | Rising Stem
F Non-Rising Stem Hand Wheel
G Chain Wheel
H Bevel Gear | Rising Stem
L Lever
M Hydraulic Actuator
N Bare Stem
P Bevel Gear | Non-Rising Stem
Q Electric Actuator | Non-Rising Stem